Mr. Sforza / RKA

AP World

AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE

Period 1: Technological and Environmental Transformations to 600 B.C.E.

Directions: Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 1-3 in your textbook.

4.6 billion
years ago

2 million
years ago

30,000 BCE

12,300 BCE

9,000 BCE

8,000 BCE

7,000 BCE

3,000 BCE

2,600 BCE

2,500 BCE

2,000 BCE

1,900 BCE

1,792 BCE

1,200 BCE

1,000 BCE

911 BCE

814 BCE

List of Events
Beginning of Agriculture (Neolithic Age)

Iron Age Begins/ Jerusalem established as
Israelite capital

First evidence of clay cooking pots
Foundation of Carthage

Earliest Cave Paintings

Fall of Assyrian Empire

End of last Ice Age — Holocene era begins
First evidence of stone tool-making

Catal Huyuk (Neolithic town) established
Bronze Age begins, rise of Egypt/ Mesopotamia
Reign of Hammurabi begins (Mesopotamia)
Great Pyramids at Giza built (Egypt)

End of Indus Valley Civilization

Early Chinese civilization begins / Rise of
Minoan Civilization in Crete

Age of Earth, according to scientists
Rise of Olmec civilization in Mexico
Rise of Assyrian Empire

Indus Valley Civilization begins

612 BCE




