Mr. Sforza / RKA AP World

AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE Period 1: Technological and Environmental Transformations to 600 B.C.E.

<u>Directions:</u> Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 1-3 in your textbook.

4.6 billion years ago	<u>List of Events</u>
2 million	Beginning of Agriculture (Neolithic Age)
years ago 30,000 BCE	Iron Age Begins/ Jerusalem established as Israelite capital
12,300 BCE	First evidence of clay cooking pots
9,000 BCE	Foundation of Carthage
	Earliest Cave Paintings
8,000 BCE	Fall of Assyrian Empire
7,000 BCE	End of last Ice Age – Holocene era begins
3,000 BCE	First evidence of stone tool-making
2,600 BCE	Catal Huyuk (Neolithic town) established
	Bronze Age begins, rise of Egypt/ Mesopotamia
2,500 BCE	Reign of Hammurabi begins (Mesopotamia)
2,000 BCE	Great Pyramids at Giza built (Egypt)
1,900 BCE	End of Indus Valley Civilization
1,792 BCE	Early Chinese civilization begins / Rise of Minoan Civilization in Crete
1,200 BCE	Age of Earth, according to scientists
1,000 BCE	Rise of Olmec civilization in Mexico
1,000 BCL	Rise of Assyrian Empire
911 BCE	Indus Valley Civilization begins
814 BCE	
612 RCE	